SGM6031
400nA Ultra-Low Power, Buck Converter
with 200mA Output Current
SG Micro Corp
OCTOBER – REV. B
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM6031 family is a 200mA, 1.4MHz synchronous

OCTOBER 2022 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V) PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM6031-1.0 1.0 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-1.0YUDT6G/TR GJC
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.2 1.2 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-1.2YUDT6G/TR GJD
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.5 1.5 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-1.5YUDT6G/TR GJE
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.8 1.8 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-1.8YUDT6G/TR GJF
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-2.5 2.5 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-2.5YUDT6G/TR GK0
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-2.8 2.8 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-2.8YUDT6G/TR GK1
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-3.0 3.0 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-3.0YUDT6G/TR GX0
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-3.3 3.3 UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-3.3YUDT6G/TR GK2
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-ADJ ADJ UTDFN-1.5×2-6L SGM6031-ADJYUDT6G/TR GLF
XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXX = Date Code.
Y Y Y